SANDWICHES, MUNCHIES
& MORE.

N

Fat Wedge U Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3835 Whitney Ave, Hamden, United States
+12032483777 - http:/IWww.fatwedgeu.com

The menu of Fat Wedge U from Hamden comprises about 51 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $7.6 for a dish / drink. Fat Wedge U in Hamden, CT, is a beloved American restaurant that enjoys an
impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. Open daily from 11:30 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delicious

meal. Whether you're inquiring about the restaurant's ambiance or wish to make a reservation, feel free to call

(203) 248-3777. For those who prefer dining at home, Fat Wedge U offers convenient delivery through Uber Eats
and DoorDash. In addition to its delectable menu, the restaurant is known for being a great choice for a quick
bite. If you're intrigued by the menu and would like to explore similar dining options, don't miss Sergio's Pizza
Restaurant and Si Mangia Pizzeria. If you've dined here before, we invite you to share your experience by
leaving a review!.
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The Melt Menu

Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Pasta

MAC DADDY CHEESE

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Burger
PATTY MELT

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Starters

CHOPPED COBB

Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Main

SICILIAN CHICKEN

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$11.5

$12.5

$10.0

$11.0

Brunch

EGG-IN-A-HOLE

Beverages

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Bottled Beer

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA

Loaded Fries
GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES

Takeout Alcohol

WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY
HARD SELTZER

Hand-Spun Shakes

SNICKERDOODLE SHAKE

Beer, Cider & Seltzer

SIERRA NEVADA HAZY LITT

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES

Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Fries N Rings

CHEDDAR BACON FRIES

$11.0

$6.5

$5.0

$5.5

$5.0

$7.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0
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Uncategorized
BBQ BACON CHICKEN

Salads

SIDE CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
SPRITE

Side Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRIES

Sauces

BBQ
RANCH

Shakes

VANILLA BEAN SHAKE
SHAKE

Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE
COOKIES CREAM SHAKE

Popular Items

MELTBURGER
MELTY MAC

Condiments

D RANCH

$13.0

$8.0

$3.5
$3.5

$5.0
$4.6

$6.5

$7.0

$10.8
$9.0

$0.5

D BBQ SAUCE

Mac & Cheese

GARLIC CHICKEN BACON MAC
STEAK FAJITA MAC

Seasonal Specials

BBQ BACON MELTBURGER
IMPOSSIBLE BBQ BACON

Drinks

LACROIX LIME
LACROIX CRANRASP
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Milkshakes

“ STRAWBERRY SHAKE
; I ' MILK SHAKES
MILKSHAKE
Grilled Chicken

SPICY MISSION CHICKEN
SWISS SHROOM CHICKEN
ORIGINAL CHICKEN MELT

Melted Classics
THREE CHEESE CLASSIC
QUESO DE MAYO MELT
ITALIAN JOB CHEESE

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

$0.5

$12.0
$12.0

$13.0
$18.0

$3.5
$3.5
$4.8

$7.0

$11.8
$11.8
$10.8

$9.0
$11.0
$10.0



The Melt Menu

GLUTEN FREE

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN BURGER
STEAK CHEESE

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
LEMONADE
COLA
COCACOLA

Meltburger

IMPOSSIBLE SPICY MISSION
IMPOSSIBLE SWISS&SHROOM
SPICY MISSION MELTBURGER
IMPOSSIBLE MELTBURGER
SWISS SHROOM MELTBURGER

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE

PERUVIAN DARK CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

BROWN BUTTER MARSHMALLOW

BAR (GF)
MILKSHAKES

$12.5

$3.5
$4.3

$3.5

$16.5
$16.5
$11.8
$15.5
$11.8

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

COOKIES
COOKIE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

<« ™. TUNA STEAK
N, -h\

-
4. PANINI

) W BURGER

CHICKEN

SOUP

BREAD

MEAT

SALAD

Ingredients Used

PARMESAN
. GARLIC
CHEDDAR
EGG
PICKLE
VEGETABLES
CHEESE
MILK
BACON
TOMATO
LETTUCE
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The Melt

711 Stanford Shopping Center, Opening Hours:

Palo Alto, United States Monday 10:00 -00:45
Tuesday 10:00 -00:45
Wednesday 10:00 -00:45
Thursday 10:00 -00:45
Friday 10:00 -00:45
Saturday 10:00 -00:45
Sunday 10:00 -00:45

Made with Menu
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