





Fat Wedge U Menu

https://menuweb.menu 3835 Whitney Ave, Hamden, United States +12032483777 - http://Www.fatwedgeu.com









The menu of Fat Wedge U from Hamden comprises about 51 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$7.6 for a dish / drink. Fat Wedge U in Hamden, CT, is a beloved American restaurant that enjoys an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. Open daily from 11:30 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delicious meal. Whether you're inquiring about the restaurant's ambiance or wish to make a reservation, feel free to call (203) 248-3777. For those who prefer dining at home, Fat Wedge U offers convenient delivery through Uber Eats and DoorDash. In addition to its delectable menu, the restaurant is known for being a great choice for a quick bite. If you're intrigued by the menu and would like to explore similar dining options, don't miss Sergio's Pizza Restaurant and Si Mangia Pizzeria. If you've dined here before, we invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!

TOPPINGS

1	

			GV/M
Soups TOMATO SOUP		Brunch EGG-IN-A-HOLE	\$11.0
Danta		D	
Pasta		Beverages	
MAC DADDY CHEESE	\$11.5	DOUBLE CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$6.5
Sandwiches & Hot		Bread	
Paninis		GARLIC BREAD	
HAMBURGER			
		Bottled Beer	
Burger		BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA	\$5.0
PATTY MELT	\$12.5	Looded Tries	
Otambara O Oalada		Loaded Fries	
Starters & Salads		GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES	\$5.5
FRENCH FRIES		Takeout Alcohol	
Chicken		WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY	
GRILLED CHICKEN		HARD SELTZER	\$5.0
CHIELED CHICKLIN		Hand Chun Chalcas	
Starters		Hand-Spun Shakes	
CHOPPED COBB	\$10.0	SNICKERDOODLE SHAKE	\$7.0
		Beer, Cider & Seltzer	
Fresh Juices		SIERRA NEVADA HAZY LITT	\$5.0
CARROT JUICE			75.5
Main		Wings And Sides	
	011 0	GARLIC FRIES	
SICILIAN CHICKEN	\$11.0	Maradorana	
American Food		Mixed Soups	
MAC AND CHEESE		TOMATO SOUP	\$5.0
		Fries N Rings	
Toppings		CHEDDAR BACON FRIES	\$6.0
TOPPINGS		CHEDDAN DAGON FRIES	Ψ0.0

D RANCH

			GO!
Uncategorized		D BBQ SAUCE	\$0.5
BBQ BACON CHICKEN	\$13.0	Mac & Cheese	
Colodo			
Salads		GARLIC CHICKEN BACON MAC	\$12.0
SIDE CAESAR SALAD		STEAK FAJITA MAC	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	Seasonal Specials	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		BBQ BACON MELTBURGER	\$13.0
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.5	IMPOSSIBLE BBQ BACON	\$18.0
SPRITE	\$3.5		
		Drinks	
Side Dishes		LACROIX LIME	\$3.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0	LACROIX CRANRASP	\$3.5
FRIES	\$4.6	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.8
Sauces		Milkshakes	
BBQ		STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$7.0
RANCH		MILK SHAKES	
		MILKSHAKE	
Shakes			
VANILLA BEAN SHAKE	\$6.5	Grilled Chicken	
SHAKE		SPICY MISSION CHICKEN	\$11.8
		SWISS SHROOM CHICKEN	\$11.8
Milk Shakes		ORIGINAL CHICKEN MELT	\$10.8
MILK SHAKE			
COOKIES CREAM SHAKE	\$7.0	Melted Classics	
		THREE CHEESE CLASSIC	\$9.0
Popular Items		QUESO DE MAYO MELT	\$11.0
MELTBURGER	\$10.8	ITALIAN JOB CHEESE	\$10.0
MELTY MAC	\$9.0	Dantas 10 1	
		Restaurant Category	
Condiments		VEGETARIAN	

\$0.5

VEGAN



GLUTEN FREE

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN BURGER

STEAK CHEESE \$12.5

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE \$3.5

LEMONADE \$4.3

COLA

COCA COLA \$3.5

Meltburger

IMPOSSIBLE SPICY MISSION \$16.5

IMPOSSIBLE SWISS&SHROOM \$16.5

SPICY MISSION MELTBURGER \$11.8

IMPOSSIBLE MELTBURGER \$15.5

SWISS SHROOM MELTBURGER \$11.8

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE \$4.3

PERUVIAN DARK CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE \$4.3

BROWNE

BROWN BUTTER MARSHMALLOW \$4.3

MILKSHAKES

COOKIES

COOKIE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



TUNA STEAK
PANINI
BURGER

CHICKEN

SOUP

BREAD

MEAT

SALAD

Ingredients Used



PARMESAN GARLIC CHEDDAR

EGG

PICKLE

VEGETABLES

CHEESE

MILK

BACON

TOMATO

LETTUCE



The Melt

711 Stanford Shopping Center, Palo Alto, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -00:45 Tuesday 10:00 -00:45 Wednesday 10:00 -00:45 Thursday 10:00 -00:45 Friday 10:00 -00:45 Saturday 10:00 -00:45 Sunday 10:00 -00:45



Made with Menu